
Cool Running :: 28th Red’s Shoe Barn 5 Mile Road Race For A Better Community Race 
Results
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, Apr 26 

Results file matches for “ME”:

19 2/24 M5054 34:05 6:49 John Webber 51 M 353 York Beach 
22 1/26 F4044 34:26 6:54 Laurie Gaudreau 40 F 354 York 
31 4/13 M1519 36:37 7:20 Mathew Townsend 16 M 300 Berwick 
47 2/24 M4044 38:15 7:39 Michael O’Brien 42 M 417 York 
52 3/24 M4044 38:32 7:43 Dan Verdick 42 M 24 Eliot 
55 2/6 M5559 38:50 7:46 Dick L’Heureux 56 M 387 Sanford 
63 12/28 M2029 39:14 7:51 Patrick Quinn 28 M 404 Gardiner 
76 6/56 F3039 40:05 8:01 Stefanie Langlois 30 F 57 South Berwick 
77 16/63 M3039 40:10 8:02 David Howard 36 M 303 Berwick 
80 2/6 F5054 40:19 8:04 Diane Gagnon 52 F 237 Old Orchard Beach 
92 7/24 M4044 40:58 8:12 Aaron Hersom 40 M 154 Sanford 
96 20/63 M3039 41:16 8:16 Ken Riendeau 38 M 372 South Berwick 
113 15/56 F3039 42:33 8:31 Jessica Fitzgerald 36 F 211 South Berwick 
115 8/42 F2029 42:38 8:32 Emily Tucci 26 F 67 North Berwick 
123 12/24 M4044 42:53 8:35 Tony Anni 40 M 11 York Harbor 
130 7/13 M1519 43:27 8:42 Joshua Morse 15 M 304 No. Berwick 
132 8/13 M1519 43:30 8:42 Dean Scott 17 M 306 No. Berwick 
146 3/10 F5559 44:29 8:54 Carole Eastman 58 F 315 So. Berwick 
162 35/63 M3039 45:10 9:02 Tim Merchant 31 M 396 Lebanon 
171 21/56 F3039 45:44 9:09 Halen Gori 33 F 19 South Berwick 
173 36/63 M3039 45:44 9:09 Jason Gori 32 M 20 South Berwick 
179 8/26 F4044 45:53 9:11 Margaret Callan 42 F 12 York Harbor 
184 39/63 M3039 46:11 9:15 Corey Teguis 38 M 258 Kennebunk 
187 10/26 F4044 46:43 9:21 Cammie Hunt 44 F 229 South Berwick 
192 43/63 M3039 46:55 9:23 John Fitzgerald 36 M 212 South Berwick 
194 25/56 F3039 47:05 9:25 Kristen Aleva 37 F 15 North Berwick 
196 26/56 F3039 47:08 9:26 Kathy Owen 39 F 175 Berwick 
216 23/28 M2029 48:17 9:40 Corey Vaillancourt 25 M 330 Berwick 
226 1/2 F6064 48:50 9:46 Paula Lepore 61 F 285 Berwick 
242 18/26 F4044 49:23 9:53 Cheryl Cromwell 44 F 403 Lebanon 
245 36/56 F3039 49:26 9:54 Becky Sherburne 37 F 379 Wells 
252 5/11 M6064 49:44 9:57 Don Bessey 63 M 259 Kennebunkport 
265 38/56 F3039 51:10 10:14 Dulcy Scharf 37 F 297 So. Berwick 
274 4/6 F5054 51:53 10:23 Dee Dee Balentine 53 F 224 York 
276 22/26 F4044 52:07 10:26 Deb Dargie 42 F 287 York 
282 25/28 M2029 52:59 10:36 Alexander Muentener 23 M 416 Berwick 
293 44/56 F3039 54:05 10:49 Karen Knight 39 F 35 Lebanon 
294 24/24 M5054 54:05 10:49 Michael Knight 52 M 36 Lebanon 
296 3/4 M0114 54:10 10:50 Liam Darcy 12 M 406 South Berwick 
298 5/6 F5054 54:28 10:54 Nancy Moonsamy 52 F 177 Eliot 



315 48/56 F3039 56:35 11:19 Erica Stofanak 34 F 307 Berwick 
334 7/10 F5559 59:15 11:51 Connie Kastberg 59 F 289 Lebanon 
337 40/42 F2029 1:00:18 12:04 Amanda Dewildt 28 F 137 Eliot 
344 6/6 F5054 1:03:02 12:37 Lee Fopeano 52 F 299 So. Berwick 
345 27/28 M2029 1:04:24 12:53 Daniel Laurian 20 M 411 North Berwick 
354 5/5 M6569 1:11:38 14:20 John Hersom 66 M 156 So. Berwick 
355 9/10 F5559 1:11:39 14:20 Sheryl Hersom 58 F 155 So. Berwick 

, Apr 26 

Results file matches for “ME”:

3 296 54:10 Liam Darcy 12 M 406 South Berwick 
4 31 36:37 Mathew Townsend 16 M 300 Berwick 
7 130 43:27 Joshua Morse 15 M 304 No. Berwick 
8 132 43:30 Dean Scott 17 M 306 No. Berwick 
7 115 42:38 Emily Tucci 26 F 67 North Berwick 
6 76 40:05 Stefanie Langlois 30 F 57 South Berwick 
1 22 34:26 Laurie Gaudreau 40 F 354 York 
8 179 45:53 Margaret Callan 42 F 12 York Harbor 
10 187 46:43 Cammie Hunt 44 F 229 South Berwick 
2 47 38:15 Michael O’Brien 42 M 417 York 
3 52 38:32 Dan Verdick 42 M 24 Eliot 
7 92 40:58 Aaron Hersom 40 M 154 Sanford 
2 80 40:19 Diane Gagnon 52 F 237 Old Orchard Beach 
4 274 51:53 Dee Dee Balentine 53 F 224 York 
5 298 54:28 Nancy Moonsamy 52 F 177 Eliot 
6 344 1:03:02 Lee Fopeano 52 F 299 So. Berwick 
2 19 34:05 John Webber 51 M 353 York Beach 
3 146 44:29 Carole Eastman 58 F 315 So. Berwick 
7 334 59:15 Connie Kastberg 59 F 289 Lebanon 
9 355 1:11:39 Sheryl Hersom 58 F 155 So. Berwick 
2 55 38:50 Dick L’Heureux 56 M 387 Sanford 
1 226 48:50 Paula Lepore 61 F 285 Berwick 
5 252 49:44 Don Bessey 63 M 259 Kennebunkport 
5 354 1:11:38 John Hersom 66 M 156 So. Berwick 

, Apr 26 

Results file matches for “ME”:

3429:37:00778 Michael Griffin YarmouthMEM45
17434:54:00921 Shauna Baxter GorhamMEF39
24437:57:00893 Erik Boucher PortlandMEM36
61445:28:00877 Danielle Triffitt TopshamMEF34
71448:45:00807 Janet Lohmann YarmouthMEF43
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Trail Races Race Results



79451:22:00822 Molly Perry ParsonsfieldMEF27
16141:59:47888 Jeff Walker FalmouthMEM43
37142:12:06889 Fezzik Dunn FalmouthMEM41
41142:13:46847 Jim Stevenson WaterboroMEM38
43142:14:57876 Giant Parlin PortlandMEM33
59142:24:46878 Ryan Triffitt TopshamMEM34
68142:34:11875 Bob Benes FrybergMEM55
77142:37:52810 David McDermott FryeburgMEM54
79142:39:18938 Brad Laporte GorhamMeM46
80142:39:18940 Mike Cushing GorhamMEM38
84142:41:06797 Katherine Ketschek KitteryMEF34
96142:47:40873 Jill Weybrant BathMEF40
97142:48:41874 Mark Grandonico BathMEM49
105142:56:01963 Tim Vacchiano CornishMEM42
108142:59:02768 Karl Geib PortlandMEM50
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